
2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships
Indianapolis, IN

Event 33
4 AUG 2007 - 20:17

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
AR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS
CR  4:03.32 California Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

King Aquatic Club A KINGPN  4:07.821. 2 6
KUKORS Ariana 89  0.64    30.72  1:04.12  1:04.12
JENDRICK Megan 84  0.25    32.06  1:07.79  2:11.91
BRAND Heather 82  0.34    27.73  1:00.11  3:12.02
JASMER Kim 87  0.21    26.21    55.80  4:07.82

Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST  4:08.112.     0.291 6
MCGREGORY Hayley 86  0.59    29.87  1:01.81  1:01.81
TINNON Elizabeth 85  0.22    32.06  1:09.51  2:11.32
JAMISON Tanica 81  0.35    28.58  1:01.27  3:12.59
CHANG Hee-Jin 86  0.12    26.19    55.52  4:08.11

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AFORDAZ  4:08.273.     0.452 5
TURNER Anna 87  0.62    31.42  1:04.34  1:04.34
CHANDLER Annie 87  0.21    31.55  1:08.60  2:12.94
MYERS Whitney 84  0.21    28.39  1:01.12  3:14.06
NYMEYER Lacey 85  0.11    25.66    54.21  4:08.27

Trojan Swim Club A TROJCA  4:09.414.     1.592 3
LAHEY Kristen 87  0.67    30.40  1:03.72  1:03.72
SONI Rebecca 87  0.39    31.91  1:07.43  2:11.15
WALLER Rachael 86  0.23    28.63  1:02.17  3:13.32
HARDY Jessica 87  0.26    26.72    56.09  4:09.41

North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD  4:12.485.     4.662 2
PELTON Elizabeth 93  0.59    30.19  1:03.19  1:03.19
HOFF Katie 89  0.06    33.01  1:11.19  2:14.38
LEE Felicia 92  0.41    27.82    59.45  3:13.83
MORRIS Kailey 87  0.19    28.28    58.65  4:12.48

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics BFORDAZ  4:12.496.     4.672 7
THOMPSON Kathryn 87  0.65    30.93  1:03.29  1:03.29
CRAFT Jacquelyn 85  0.17    33.11  1:11.11  2:14.40
FORSTER Jenny 88  0.31    28.72  1:01.74  3:16.14
BAUGHMAN Taylor 86  0.35    26.78    56.35  4:12.49

California Aquatics A CAL-PC  4:12.597.     4.772 4
WHITE Heather 88  0.75    31.15  1:04.22  1:04.22
WAGNER Allison 77  0.30    33.95  1:13.52  2:17.74
VOLLMER Dana 87  0.10    27.18    59.02  3:16.76
CHANDLER Ashley 84  0.25    26.79    55.83  4:12.59

Athens Bulldog Swim Club A ABSCGA  4:12.758.     4.931 4
GROBLEWSKI Lauren 86  0.63    31.55  1:05.56  1:05.56
MILLER Mhyria 87  0.30    33.48  1:11.66  2:17.22
DESCENZA Mary 84  0.14    27.37    58.75  3:15.97
MILLER Anna 86  0.29    27.42    56.78  4:12.75

Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  4:13.839.     6.012 1
FAULKNER Amanda 88  1.27    32.93  1:06.83  1:06.83
CALLAGHAN Devon 89  0.32    33.18  1:11.96  2:18.79
KOMISARZ Rachel 76  0.22    27.59    58.92  3:17.71
BURCKLE Caroline 86  0.30    26.89    56.12  4:13.83
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships
Indianapolis, IN
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4 AUG 2007 - 20:17

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes
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CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
AR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS
CR  4:03.32 California Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC  4:13.9110.     6.091 1
MCLANE Julianne 87  0.63    31.16  1:04.13  1:04.13
CARLSON Kasey 91  0.17    32.70  1:10.83  2:14.96
DAVIS Laura 84  0.24    29.13  1:02.68  3:17.64
BARD Presley 88    26.61    56.27  4:13.91

Sun Devil Aquatics B SDA-AZ  4:14.1911.     6.373 5
ANDREW Caitlin 86  0.62    31.73  1:05.26  1:05.26
OLSON Christine 90  0.31    33.22  1:11.11  2:16.37
LOPUS Whitney 90  0.17    28.17  1:00.60  3:16.97
KRAKOSKI Haley 92  0.20    27.03    57.22  4:14.19

Club Wolverine A CW-MI  4:14.7912.     6.971 5
SMITH Hannah 87  0.59    31.48  1:04.92  1:04.92
MUELLER Justine 86  0.32    33.49  1:11.83  2:16.75
KELLY Margaret 88  0.14    28.12  1:00.96  3:17.71
CARROLL Katie 85  0.11    27.26    57.08  4:14.79

M A C A MAC-NC  4:15.8113.     7.996 1
BROOKMAN Jess 83  0.68    30.79  1:04.13  1:04.13
HOLTOM Heather 90  0.47    33.21  1:11.77  2:15.90
MCAFEE Keri 90  0.42    29.09  1:03.01  3:18.91
WILSON Terra 85  0.18    26.93    56.90  4:15.81

Big Cat Aquatics A BCATMA  4:15.8914.     8.071 8
FERGUSON Kaitlyn 87  0.62    31.09  1:04.43  1:04.43
MEEHAN Caitlin 87  0.22    33.28  1:11.92  2:16.35
NELSON Kelly 87  0.25    28.27  1:02.10  3:18.45
CRISPELL Molly 86  0.31    27.30    57.44  4:15.89

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  4:16.1015.     8.285 3
WEINBRECHT Amanda 87  0.61    31.34  1:05.89  1:05.89
SCHMITT Jessica 91  0.19    33.03  1:10.59  2:16.48
KRISMAN Tanya 89  0.52    29.03  1:01.76  3:18.24
HAYTER Blake 88  0.28    27.93    57.86  4:16.10

Longhorn Aquatics B TXLAST  4:16.1716.     8.354 1
BECK Mary 91  0.63    30.86  1:02.95  1:02.95
SPANN Alexi 86  0.44    34.27  1:13.24  2:16.19
RODRIQUEZ Jessica 90  0.47    29.81  1:03.35  3:19.54
TUCKER Samantha 91  0.34    27.21    56.63  4:16.17

Trojan Swim Club B TROJCA  4:16.5317.     8.713 7
PEASE Lara 87  0.68    30.55  1:04.16  1:04.16
HEHN Keri 81  0.15    32.50  1:09.20  2:13.36
PERROTTA Mattea 90  0.43    29.37  1:04.64  3:18.00
PAYNE Lindsay 82  0.41    27.91    58.53  4:16.53

Nashville Aquatic Club A NAC-SE  4:16.6118.     8.793 3
VANDERBILT Samantha 85  0.55    30.39  1:04.58  1:04.58
REEVES Caroline 91  0.29    33.51  1:11.93  2:16.51
MARTIN-LACEY Jacqueline 86  0.21    28.81  1:02.79  3:19.30
PETERSON Sarah 88  0.31    27.30    57.31  4:16.61
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4 AUG 2007 - 20:17

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes
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WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
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US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS
CR  4:03.32 California Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Minnesota Aquatics A MINNMN  4:16.6719.     8.853 1
AKRADI Roxane 85  0.64    30.56  1:03.21  1:03.21
STRICKLAND Kait 87  0.24    34.55  1:13.58  2:16.79
SHAUGHNESSY Jenny 87  0.24    29.32  1:03.21  3:20.00
BUSACK Stacy 86  0.19    26.66    56.67  4:16.67

Tennessee Aquatics A TENNSE  4:16.7220.     8.903 6
FESSEL Jacque 84  0.67    31.02  1:05.09  1:05.09
CLAY Tiffany 84  0.22    33.97  1:13.92  2:19.01
MAGNUSON Christine 85  0.27    27.76  1:00.08  3:19.09
MATHES Carly 87  0.46    27.53    57.63  4:16.72

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  4:16.9021.     9.084 3
MONROE Meredith 88  0.72    31.87  1:05.01  1:05.01
BECK Spindrift 90  0.30    33.67  1:11.92  2:16.93
BLACKMAN Jennifer 86  0.40    28.86  1:04.08  3:21.01
BLACKMAN Candace 86  0.04    26.35    55.89  4:16.90

King Aquatic Club B KINGPN  4:17.5922.     9.773 4
JENNINGS Leona 90  0.56    30.67  1:03.35  1:03.35
PATTERSON Genevieve 86  0.10    33.43  1:14.06  2:17.41
MARCHAND Lindsey 90  0.03    28.84  1:02.21  3:19.62
ERONEMO Courtney 87  0.20    27.68    57.97  4:17.59

Club Wolverine B CW-MI  4:17.6923.     9.871 3
JOHNSON Payton 87  0.66    32.03  1:05.79  1:05.79
EMBERTSON Mari 83  0.25    33.96  1:13.05  2:18.84
JAEGER Melissa 85  0.22    28.31  1:01.23  3:20.07
DIFAZIO Justina 87  0.05    27.25    57.62  4:17.69

Athens Bulldog Swim Club B ABSCGA  4:19.5024.    11.681 7
COLE Jessi 86  0.72    31.73  1:04.56  1:04.56
MCNICHOLS Kelly 87  0.10    33.59  1:13.64  2:18.20
CAPRIOGLIO Lisa 88  0.03    28.49  1:03.22  3:21.42
CARTER Austen 86  0.16    27.60    58.08  4:19.50

Swim Atlanta A SA-GA  4:19.7225.    11.902 8
ALTON Abigail 90  0.68    32.31  1:07.35  1:07.35
HAGLUND Karie 87  0.44    34.01  1:12.95  2:20.30
HERSEY Kathleen 90  0.31    28.34  1:00.88  3:21.18
WEIR Amanda 86  0.21    27.33    58.54  4:19.72

Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ  4:20.0026.    12.185 7
SWARTZ Traycie 92  0.76    30.71  1:04.89  1:04.89
MCDANIEL Sara 88  0.46    33.12  1:13.93  2:18.82
PRICE Angela 85  0.28    29.24  1:03.93  3:22.75
BROWN Lindsey 85  0.06    27.07    57.25  4:20.00

Boilermaker Aquatics A BA-IN  4:20.1027.    12.284 6
CONNOLLY Jenny 90  0.58    29.89  1:02.12  1:02.12
WILLIS Jenna 90  0.46    34.92  1:15.81  2:17.93
TAKAKI Carlene 85  0.00    28.51  1:02.49  3:20.42
SITARZ Rachel 84  0.18    28.29    59.68  4:20.10
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4 AUG 2007 - 20:17

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
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US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS
CR  4:03.32 California Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL  4:20.1828.    12.366 8
SPOFFORTH Gemma 87  0.66    30.78  1:03.43  1:03.43
BALLATORE Angelina 90  0.17    35.15  1:15.31  2:18.74
BOHUNICKY Jamie 90  0.41    29.55  1:02.82  3:21.56
BALLATORE Jenne 88  0.41    28.28    58.62  4:20.18

Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  4:20.4429.    12.625 4
GLOVER Stephanie 86  0.54    31.54  1:05.95  1:05.95
BEAUDREAU Lauren 87  0.32    33.89  1:15.18  2:21.13
EVO Megan 87  0.38    28.33  1:02.13  3:23.26
LEWIS Jessica 86  0.15    27.26    57.18  4:20.44

Swim Florida A SWIMFL  4:20.5230.    12.706 7
MODGLIN Amy 91  0.66    32.36  1:05.95  1:05.95
ERNDL Erika 78  0.18    34.46  1:14.13  2:20.08
HEALY Colleen 86  0.19    27.63  1:01.70  3:21.78
PEACOCK Stephanie 92  0.59    28.68    58.74  4:20.52

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC  4:20.6931.    12.874 4
VRIEZE Ashley 84  0.55    31.43  1:05.48  1:05.48
GONG Danielle 90  0.12    33.99  1:12.75  2:18.23
HYDE Hayes 90  0.28    30.01  1:04.93  3:23.16
O’DONNELL-MCCARTHY Fiona 87  0.36    27.67    57.53  4:20.69

Ymca Of The Triangle Area Swim AYOTANC  4:21.8232.    14.006 3
COOPER Candace 90  0.65    31.59  1:05.27  1:05.27
BOTZUM Jessica 85  0.39    34.20  1:12.96  2:18.23
CRAWFORD Jessalyn 89  0.00    29.69  1:04.93  3:23.16
MYERS Mandy 90  0.28    27.76    58.66  4:21.82

Tualatin Hills Swim Club A THSCOR  4:22.1033.    14.284 7
SCROGGY Morgan 88  0.67    31.28  1:03.92  1:03.92
LUICK MacKenzie 91  0.34    34.34  1:14.08  2:18.00
KING Jordan 90  0.30    29.70  1:04.20  3:22.20
NELSON Kara 87  0.34    28.40    59.90  4:22.10

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics AAGUAMR  4:22.2134.    14.397 5
SHIOTA Lili 91  0.59    31.04  1:04.63  1:04.63
CLEMENS Alison 88  0.13    33.15  1:11.64  2:16.27
ROBERTS Hilary 90  0.70    30.94  1:06.56  3:22.83
BODNAR Katharine 90  0.11    28.18    59.38  4:22.21

North Carolina Aquatic Club A NCACNC  4:22.2835.    14.467 4
SMITH Carly 91  0.61    31.45  1:05.74  1:05.74
MORRISSY Kelsey 85  0.12    34.19  1:15.15  2:20.89
MARCK Lindsey 86  0.19    28.72  1:02.99  3:23.88
SPRAGUE Whitney 86  0.32    28.23    58.40  4:22.28

Tiger Aquatics A TIGRPC  4:22.7736.    14.955 2
LEWIS Jenny 87  0.63    32.44  1:07.40  1:07.40
JARDINE Ziada 84  0.12    33.83  1:13.04  2:20.44
OKAZAKI Kristin 86  0.28    29.87  1:04.29  3:24.73
BRAGG Ja-Neil 86  0.15    27.93    58.04  4:22.77
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Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct
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CR  4:03.32 California Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Greater Columbus Swim Tm Of Oh AGCSTOH  4:23.0237.    15.207 7
LASH Lindsay 89  0.67    31.67  1:06.38  1:06.38
SPECHT Ashlee 91  0.34    33.35  1:13.78  2:20.16
SHUMAKER Kirstie 89  0.10    28.88  1:03.27  3:23.43
FINNEGAN Gracie 92  0.15    27.99    59.59  4:23.02

Indiana University Club Paradi AIUCPIN  4:23.0438.    15.223 8
JONES Ashley 88  0.69    31.50  1:04.79  1:04.79
SMITH Amilee 88  0.20    34.46  1:13.65  2:18.44
SMAILIS Marie 88  0.07    29.44  1:05.26  3:23.70
CIHOSKI Kristin 86  0.27    27.99    59.34  4:23.04

Swim Pasadena A PASACA  4:23.1839.    15.365 6
SUN Sara 89  0.66    33.32  1:08.84  1:08.84
KROPP Andrea 93  0.41    34.09  1:12.65  2:21.49
SO Yumi 91  0.29    29.35  1:02.09  3:23.58
TSUCHIYA Ann 89  0.49    28.21    59.60  4:23.18

Team Rebel Aquatics A TRA-CA  4:23.3440.    15.525 8
TANAKA Hiro 88  0.56    31.52  1:05.46  1:05.46
BONNEY Kim 86  0.38    34.77  1:15.62  2:21.08
NEFF Jenna 86  0.18    28.92  1:04.03  3:25.11
HUNT-HIGGINS Megan 86  0.24    27.47    58.23  4:23.34

Carmel Swim Club A CSC-IN  4:23.6541.    15.836 6
SPARKS Megan 89  0.61    31.77  1:05.71  1:05.71
DIBENIGNO Emy 90  0.27    34.06  1:14.11  2:19.82
YOUNG Alex 89  0.44    30.11  1:05.16  3:24.98
SPARKS Erin 86  0.06    27.76    58.67  4:23.65

Illinois Aquatics A UOFIIL  4:24.2242.    16.409 4
MARIZU Cecilia 88  0.66    32.29  1:06.24  1:06.24
CLAPP Marissa 87  0.27    34.77  1:14.40  2:20.64
KEEHN Alicia 87 -0.03    29.19  1:04.48  3:25.12
SHIRLEY Lindsey 87  0.14    28.14    59.10  4:24.22

Ithaca Aquatics Club A ITACNI  4:24.2343.    16.415 1
TOURTELLOTTE Leah 86  0.67    33.04  1:09.00  1:09.00
NORBERG Lauren 91  0.09    32.12  1:10.95  2:19.95
TODHUNTER Logan 90  0.17    29.47  1:05.03  3:24.98
PECK Emily 89  0.31    28.01    59.25  4:24.23

Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR  4:24.5844.    16.768 4
WELLS Caroline 90  0.65    32.64  1:07.14  1:07.14
IVERSON Jordan 92  0.30    35.85  1:17.83  2:24.97
HARUGUCHI Saori 87  0.10    27.94  1:00.61  3:25.58
IVERSON Brittney 88  0.35    28.42    59.00  4:24.58

Southeastern Swim Club A SSC-IN  4:24.8645.    17.047 3
HERTZLER Aubrey 91  0.54    32.08  1:07.41  1:07.41
ROGERS Lindsay 89  0.09    32.33  1:11.06  2:18.47
COPELAND Paige 91  0.25    30.40  1:06.32  3:24.79
MERCER Carly 91  0.10    27.78  1:00.07  4:24.86
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Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC  4:25.9446.    18.126 4
CRAIG Skylar 86  0.71    32.69  1:07.27  1:07.27
GREEN Jordyn 90  0.47    34.46  1:14.04  2:21.31
HOUSTON Katy 87  0.20    29.30  1:04.83  3:26.14
BROWNING Lauren 84  0.62    28.28    59.80  4:25.94

Ohio State Swim Club A OSSCOH  4:26.0647.    18.247 6
MITCHELL Haley 88  0.77    33.07  1:08.52  1:08.52
ALEXANDER Megan 87  0.08    34.35  1:13.68  2:22.20
LOCKHART Jill 88  0.16    29.27  1:04.51  3:26.71
RENNEBOHM Annie 86  0.12    28.11    59.35  4:26.06

Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA  4:27.3248.    19.508 3
GAID Kelsey 91  0.69    31.39  1:04.58  1:04.58
SIEGELMAN Emily 93  0.47    35.09  1:15.91  2:20.49
PETERS Courtney 92  0.37    30.50  1:06.91  3:27.40
NEWSOME Jenna 89  0.49    28.41    59.92  4:27.32

Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ  4:27.7449.    19.926 5
MILLER Cory 89  0.74    33.29  1:09.01  1:09.01
SPENCER Haley 91  0.43    33.56  1:13.19  2:22.20
MILLER Casey 88  0.17    30.42  1:06.78  3:28.98
VOTAVA Lauren 93  0.27    28.15    58.76  4:27.74

Carmel Swim Club B CSC-IN  4:27.8550.    20.038 2
HAMMES Jessie 91  0.53    31.50  1:05.58  1:05.58
STAUDER Lauren 92  0.19    34.34  1:15.63  2:21.21
REGAN Trish 92  0.42    30.58  1:05.96  3:27.17
DETRO Megan 90  0.42    28.23  1:00.68  4:27.85

Uc San Diego A UCSDSI  4:28.1151.    20.297 1
PANIS Aubrey 87  0.63    32.89  1:08.67  1:08.67
LOPEZ Sandra 79  0.36    34.76  1:15.99  2:24.66
SIMS Jennifer 87  0.31    29.98  1:04.41  3:29.07
DELURGIO Rosanna 83  0.36    27.39    59.04  4:28.11

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth A KATYGU  4:28.2152.    20.399 5
JONES Kyra 92  0.65    33.29  1:08.27  1:08.27
LAVERS Jennifer 86  0.29    34.25  1:14.43  2:22.70
REGONE Rachel 86  0.35    29.48  1:04.48  3:27.18
REGONE Christine 91  0.13    28.91  1:01.03  4:28.21

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club ARMSCPV  4:28.2253.    20.404 2
CHUANG Cara 92  0.51    31.60  1:05.56  1:05.56
HAASE Colleen 89  0.13    34.49  1:15.29  2:20.85
WATERS Megan 89  0.21    30.37  1:07.87  3:28.72
SPAK Elena 90  0.18    28.16    59.50  4:28.22

City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc A COPSNT  4:28.2954.    20.477 2
GILSON Kristen 90  0.65    33.45  1:09.07  1:09.07
BARWEGEN Brittany 87  0.16    35.93  1:17.30  2:26.37
KUHLKE Kellyn 89  0.18    28.78  1:04.14  3:30.51
KONICKE Genny 90  0.24    27.59    57.78  4:28.29
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships
Indianapolis, IN

Event 33
4 AUG 2007 - 20:17

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
AR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS
CR  4:03.32 California Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  4:30.0455.    22.225 5
SHARKEY Renae 89  0.74    33.16  1:08.83  1:08.83
LANG Melissa 91  0.41    34.98  1:15.66  2:24.49
HELMERS Kristina 88  0.09    29.67  1:05.73  3:30.22
FELTRIN Veronica 90    28.61    59.82  4:30.04

Rose Bowl Aquatics A ROSECA  4:31.2356.    23.418 8
ADAMCZYK Emily 91  0.66    32.62  1:08.09  1:08.09
MCINTYRE Melissa 87  0.36    34.10  1:15.62  2:23.71
KRAGER Rachael 90  0.29    31.07  1:06.49  3:30.20
TSE Katherine 92  0.61    29.15  1:01.03  4:31.23

The Woodlands Swim Team A TWSTGU  4:31.5057.    23.688 7
AMUNDSEN Kelsey 90  0.58    32.97  1:09.80  1:09.80
FLYNN Kelly 90  0.38    35.92  1:17.08  2:26.88
SWANSON Nuffy 90  0.34    30.13  1:04.28  3:31.16
NELSON Liz 90  0.50    28.95  1:00.34  4:31.50

Pacific Swim A PS-SI  4:31.5258.    23.708 5
HILBER Alex 88  0.68    33.62  1:10.30  1:10.30
WEEDMAN Chelsea 92  0.13    35.14  1:15.92  2:26.22
CASCIARI Bianca 90  0.33    30.26  1:05.23  3:31.45
ETTELSON Hayley 89  0.32    28.41  1:00.07  4:31.52

Pleasanton Seahawks A PLS-PC  4:32.1959.    24.379 2
NARUM Jennifer 88  0.76    35.17  1:11.66  1:11.66
NGUYEN Neda 90  0.61    35.73  1:16.53  2:28.19
DEGOLIA Hailey 87  0.10    28.96  1:05.79  3:33.98
FOLEY Kayleigh 90  0.51    27.93    58.21  4:32.19

Chesapeake Swim Club A CSC-OK  4:33.4560.    25.636 2
HAWKINS Jordan 87  0.66    33.18  1:08.96  1:08.96
WOODWARD Samantha 90  0.30    36.29  1:19.10  2:28.06
WHITBECK Katie 90  0.42    30.26  1:05.30  3:33.36
KEZBERS Krista 85  0.44    29.03  1:00.09  4:33.45

Town Of Tonawanda Titans Swim ATTSCNI  4:34.7261.    26.909 6
STEPHENSON Frances 84  0.66    34.24  1:11.23  1:11.23
JACUMSKI Victoria 92  0.16    35.48  1:18.18  2:29.41
PALMA Sam 88  0.25    29.83  1:06.21  3:35.62
DRESSEL Marissa 92  0.21    28.11    59.10  4:34.72

Southeastern Swim Club B SSC-IN  4:35.1962.    27.379 3
SCHROEDER Emily 89  0.67    33.81  1:09.69  1:09.69
JACOBS Christina 90  0.23    36.39  1:18.50  2:28.19
PAUL Erika 87  0.23    30.14  1:06.67  3:34.86
BRINK Paige 90  0.45    28.75  1:00.33  4:35.19

Southern Crescent Aquatic Team ASCATGA  4:36.3063.    28.487 8
SCOTT Lauren 91  0.83    33.38  1:10.00  1:10.00
STEPHENS Chelsea 89  0.12    36.65  1:20.63  2:30.63
RODDENBERY Nicole 88  0.12    28.60  1:04.59  3:35.22
STEVENS Brittany 86  0.05    28.42  1:01.08  4:36.30
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships
Indianapolis, IN

Event 33
4 AUG 2007 - 20:17

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
AR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS
CR  4:03.32 California Aquatics Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Mizzou Swim Team A MIZZMV   DNS3 2

Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl AGAACMA   DNS4 5

Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL   DNS8 1
COLLINS Blair 90
PIPER Lauren 92
MAGLICH Nicole 84
SHOWALTER Corinne 90

Rutgers Swimming A RUTSNJ   DNS9 7

Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE   DSQ1 2
BEISEL Elizabeth 92  0.60    31.42  1:04.14  1:04.14
SOGAR Laura 91  0.17    33.41  1:11.38  2:15.52
SENKO Anna 92  0.59    29.72  1:05.03  3:20.55
BUTTS Eliza 88 -0.29

Center Grove Aquatic Club A CGACIN   DSQ4 8
DAY Allie 93
MCKEEHAN Michelle 89
DAVIS Taylor 93
WHITE Melody 88

Academy Of Texas Aquatic Champ AATACNT   DSQ8 6
CRUM Madeleine 89  0.70    31.74  1:06.03  1:06.03
STEVENS Alicia 89  0.43    36.01  1:18.66  2:24.69
TOLEDO Marylyn 91  0.24    29.36  1:03.08  3:27.77
NASH Rachel 90 -0.05

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW451900_74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 AUG 2007 21:45     Page 8/8


	Timed Final

